Fall Protection, Rescue and
Diving Equipment
TECHNICAL DATA SHEETS
Canada and USA:  1.800.305.2673
Local and International:  +1.514.328.3888
Document # FT-FPRDE (June 2020)
Diving Harnesses and Lifelines Webbing and Steel Cable Ladders Evacuation Harness

6110 boul. des Grandes Prairies
Montreal QC H1P 1A2  Canada
 514.328.3888   514.328.1963
1.800.305.2673 (Canada / USA)
Copyright © 2017 Barry Cordage Ltd.
SPECIFICATIONS
 Multi-filament polypropylene double braid rope 13 mm (1/2’’)
 Splices and lashing with stainless steel thimbles at each end
 Identification label under shrink tubing protection
 Breaking strength: 2 130 kg (4 700 lbs)
 Colors available:  Red with yellow and reflective tracers
Yellow with red and reflective tracers
Blue with reflective tracers
#DBO1/2X5  5’ length
#DBO1/2X6  6’ length
#DBO1/2X10  10’ length
#DBO1/2X100 100’ length
#DBO1/2X200 200’ length
#DBO1/2X300 300’ length
#DBO1/2X600 600’ length
Our water and ice rescue ropes are
designed to perform in the most
difficult conditions.
For enhanced visibility, we added